
0800 652 8787
sales@wholesalestationers.co.uk
www.wholesalestationers.co.uk



Out of the Blue Boxed & Premium Square Cards1

Family Selection
XF0101 �Box 50 Family Selection Christmas Cards - Pkd 6

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X10

Assorted 
card sizes

XF0101

£5.99
RRP

Premium Square Cards  
- 160 x 160mm - Pkd 6
XF0102 Box 12 Winter Robin
XF0103 Box 12 Christmas Post
XF0104 Box 12 Christmastime
XF0105 Box 12 Elegance
XF0106 Box 12 Home for Christmas
XF0107 Box 12 O Christmas Tree

XF0102-7

£5.99
RRP

D

ESIGN

P

ER B O

X1

With inserts

Sliding Box 
Design

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

Silver 
Gloss

Red
Foil

Red
Foil

• Full Colour Insert
• Fully Recyclable
• Die Cut
• 300gsm

XF0102 XF0103

XF0104

XF0107XF0106

XF0105



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Out of the Blue Luxury Boxed Cards 2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0201 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0205 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0211 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0207 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0203 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0202 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0206 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0212 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0208 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0204 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Winter Visit 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0201 Pkd 12
XF0202 Pkd 24

Christmas  
Shopping 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0205 Pkd 12
XF0206 Pkd 24

A Christmas  
Gift 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0209 Pkd 12
XF0210 Pkd 24

Winter  
Warmer 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0213 Pkd 12
XF0214 Pkd 24

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2Festive  
Comfort 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0215 Pkd 12
XF0216 Pkd 24

Festive Friends 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0211 Pkd 12
XF0212 Pkd 24

Winter  
Blessings 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0207 Pkd 12
XF0208 Pkd 24

Christmas Post 
Box 24 - 128 x 156mm
XF0203 Pkd 12
XF0204 Pkd 24

Red Foil

XF0209 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0210 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0215 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0216 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0213 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0214 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Red Foil

Red Foil

Red Foil

Red Foil

Gold Foil

Gold Foil

Gold Foil



Tom Smith Luxury Handcrafted & Deluxe Boxed Cards3

D

ESIGN

P

ER B O

X1

Luxury Handcrafted Card - 150 x 150mm - Pkd 12
XF0301 Box 5 Winter Wonderland      XF0302 Box 5 Christmas Folklore      XF0303 Box 5 Classic Christmas

Deluxe Christmas Cards - 160 x 160mm - Pkd 6
XF0304 Box 10 Foliage      XF0305 Box 10 Dove      XF0306 Box 10 Santa

XF0304-6

£4.99
RRP

XF0301

XF0304-6 come  
with gold envelopes

All the Cards on this page are 
Fully Recyclable and come in 

Plastic Free Packaging

XF0302 XF0303

D

ESIGN

P

ER B O

X1

Red
Foil

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

XF0305 XF0306XF0304

KraftSilver 
Foil

XF0301-3

£3.49
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Tom Smith Luxury Boxed Cards 4

XF0401-16 come  
with red envelopes &  
foiled envelope seals

All the Cards and 
Packaging on this page 

are Fully Recyclable

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0405 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0406 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0407 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0409 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0413 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0408 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0410 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0414 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Winter Animals 
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0401 - Pkd 12
XF0402 - Pkd 24

Robin
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0405 - Pkd 12
XF0406 - Pkd 24

Foliage Text Woodland
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0407 - Pkd 12
XF0408 - Pkd 24

Religious
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0409 - Pkd 12
XF0410 - Pkd 24

Christmas Village
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0413 - Pkd 12
XF0414 - Pkd 24

Snowman
Box 24 - 125 x 155mm
XF0415 - Pkd 12
XF0416 - Pkd 24

Santa
Box 24 - 125 x 155mm
XF0411 - Pkd 12
XF0412 - Pkd 24

Christmas Animals
Box 24 - 155 x 125mm
XF0403 - Pkd 12
XF0404 - Pkd 24

Holographic
Foil

D
ESIGNS

P

ER B O
X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0404 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0403 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0401 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0402 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Gold
Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0411 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0412 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Gold
Foil

XF0415 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0416 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

Silver 
Foil

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil



Tom Smith Luxury Cards5

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

DESIGN

P
E

R  PAC

K1

XF0501-8 come  
with red envelopes &  
foiled envelope seals

All the Cards and 
Packaging on this page 

are Fully Recyclable

Foliage Text 
Box 20 - 100 x 200mm
XF0501 - Pkd 12      
XF0502 - Pkd 24

Kraft Snowman 
Box 20 - 100 x 200mm
XF0503 - Pkd 12      XF0504 - Pkd 24

Contemporary Icons 
Box 20 - 100 x 200mm
XF0505 - Pkd 12      
XF0506 - Pkd 24

Winter Animals 
Box 20 - 100 x 200mm
XF0507 - Pkd 12      XF0508 - Pkd 24

Luxury Recyclable Cards  
- Charity Donation 120 x 170mm - Pkd 12 
XF0509 Pack 10 Whimsical Santa
XF0510 Pack 10 Postbox
XF0511 Pack 10 Cosy Icons
XF0512 Pack 10 Christmas Tree
XF0513 Pack 10 Robin
XF0514 Pack 10 Winter Scene

XF0509-14

£3.99
RRP

XF0509

XF0513 XF0514

XF0510 XF0511 XF0512

Kraft

Manufactured 
in the UK

Recyclable 
FSC Board

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 XF0501 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0502 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

Gold
Foil

Gold
Foil

Rose Gold
Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2
XF0503 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0504 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

XF0505 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0506 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2
XF0507 
Pkd 12

£3.99
RRP

XF0508 
Pkd 24

£3.69
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Boxed & Novelty Cards 6

BOX

D

ESIG N

S8

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X5 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X6

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2
BOX

D

ESIG N

S2

XF0601  
Box 14 Foiled 
Christmas Cards 
128 x 178mm
- D/Box 48

Variety Box
XF0602 Box 40 Christmas Cards  
Variety Box - Pkd 12 

Bumper Box 
XF0603 Box 25 Christmas Cards  
140 x 140mm - Pkd 24 

Christmas School Cards 
XF0604 Pack 32 School Cards  
Cosy Christmas 130 x 95mm, 65 x 95mm  
- Pkd 24 

XF0601

£3.99
RRP

XF0603

£2.79
RRP

Mini Square Cards  
- D/Box 24 
XF0605 Box 20 Cute 95 x 95mm 
XF0606 Box 20 Kraft Text 95 x 95mm

XF0605-6

£1.49
RRP

Foiled

190 GSM  
4 Colour Finish

190 GSM  
4 Colour Finish

190 GSM  
Foil Finish

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X10

XF0602

£4.99
RRP

XF0604

£1.49
RRP

XF0605 XF0606



Giftmaker Square Cards7

All the cards on this page 
are glitter free and come 
in a display box

XF0701  
Wallet 10 Photographic Robin  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0704  
Wallet 10 Tree & Wreath  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0707  
Wallet 10 Gonks  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0710  
Wallet 10 Text  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2
190 GSM  
Silver Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0702

£1.49
RRP

190 GSM  
Gloss

XF0701

£1.49
RRP

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0703

£1.49
RRP

190 GSM  
Red Foil 

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P
ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0704

£1.49
RRP

XF0705

£1.49
RRP

XF0706

£1.49
RRP

190 GSM  
Gold Foil 

190 GSM  
Gold Foil

190 GSM  
Gold Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0707

£1.49
RRP

XF0708

£1.49
RRP

XF0709

£1.49
RRP

190 GSM  
Red Foil

190 GSM  
Gold Foil

190 GSM  
Gold Foil

D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2 D

ESIGNS

P

ER B O

X2

XF0710

£1.49
RRP

XF0711

£1.49
RRP

XF0712

£1.49
RRP

190 GSM  
Red Foil

190 GSM  
Red Foil

190 GSM  
Kraft

XF0702  
Wallet 10 Traditional Santa  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0705  
Wallet 10 Whimsical Scene  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0708  
Wallet 10 Watercolour Deer  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0711  
Wallet 10 Dachshunds  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0703  
Wallet 10 Painted Postbox  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0706  
Wallet 10 Traditional Religious  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0709  
Wallet 10 Donkeys  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 

XF0712  
Wallet 10 Kraft Characters  
140 x 140mm - D/Box 24 



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Card Holders & Money Wallets 8

XF0805

39p
RRP

XF0806-7

39p
RRP

XF0802

£1.79
RRP

XF0801  
Pack 18 Novelty  
Card Holder Pegs  
- Pkd 24 

XF0802  
Pack 24 Natural 
Card Holder Pegs  
- Pkd 24 

XF0805  
Money Wallets Open - Asstd. 
- Pkd 36 

Money Wallets - Pkd 24 
XF0806 Money Wallets Cute/Juvenile - Asstd. 
XF0807 Money Wallets Traditional - Asstd. 

Money Wallets - Pkd 12 
XF0808 Pack 4 Money Wallets Santa/Rudolph 
XF0809 Pack 4 Money Wallets Gonk

Money Envelopes - D/Box 72 
XF0810 Money Envelopes North Pole Kids - Asstd. 
XF0811 Money Envelopes Traditional - Asstd. 

XF0806 XF0807

XF0803-4

£1.09
RRP

XF0808-9

£1.19
RRP

Christmas  
Card 
Holders  
- Pkd 12 
XF0803  
Pack 2  
Card Holders 
Traditional  
- Asstd. 
XF0804  
Pack 2  
Card Holders 
Cute  
- Asstd. 

XF0804

XF0808

XF0801

£1.79
RRP

XF0809 XF0810-11

19p
RRP

XF0811XF0810

XF0803

3 Fold - 
Foil Finish



Advents & Stop Signs9

Advent  
Calendars  
- Pkd 12 
XF0901  
Large Santa  
Advent Calendar  
280 x 280mm  
- Asstd. 
XF0902  
Large Nativity  
Advent Calendar  
280 x 280mm  
- Asstd. 

XF0901-2

£1.49
RRP

XF0903

£1.19
RRP

XF0907

£4.99
RRP

XF0904

£7.99
RRP

XF0905

£29.99
RRP

XF0906

£29.99
RRP

XF0903  
Cute Advent Calandar  
250 x 200mm - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF0904  
Card Advent Box 27 x 27 x 5cm 
- Pkd 3 

XF0906  
1M Light Up ''Santa Please Stop Here'' 
Sign Post - Pkd 1 

XF0907  
76cm Santa Please Stop Wooden Garden - Asstd. - Pkd 6 

XF0905  
21cm Lit White Wooden Advent House with Village Scene 
- Pkd 1 

Indoor/
Outdoor

Includes Outdoor 
Ground Spike and 

Indoor Round Base

XF0901 XF0902



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Gift Tags & Stickers 10

XF1006

£1.49
RRP

XF1006  
Pack 36 
Glitter  
& Foil  
Gift Tags  
Red/
Gold/
Silver  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 24 

Handcrafted Gift Tags  
- Pkd 24 
XF1001 �Pack 24 Handcrafted Gift Tags 

Novelty 
XF1002 �Pack 24 Handcrafted Gift Tags 

Traditional 
XF1003 �Pack 24 Handcrafted Gift Tags 

Contemporary 

XF1001-3

£1.49
RRP

XF1004

£1.49
RRP

XF1005

£1.49
RRP

XF1008

£1.49
RRP

XF1004  
Pack 36 Luggage  
Gift Tags Contemporary  
Metallic - Pkd 24 

XF1005  
Pack 16 Kraft  
Die-Cut Tags  
- Pkd 24 

XF1008  
Pack 40 Luggage  
Gift Tags Novelty  
- Pkd 24 

XF1001 XF1002

XF1003

XF1007  
Metallic Strung Gift Tags  
- Asstd. - Box 60 

XF1007

20p
RRP

Luxury Foil Gift Tags - Pkd 25 
XF1009 Pack 12 Luxury Gift Tags Red 
XF1010 Pack 12 Luxury Gift Tags Gold 
XF1011 Pack 12 Luxury Gift Tags Silver 

XF1009-11

99p
RRP

XF1012  
Pack 30  
Stickers  
& Tags  
Santa/Rudolph 
- Pkd 12 

XF1012

£1.19
RRP

Recyclable Glitter Film

Metallic String
- Die-cut

XF1009 XF1010 XF1011



Gift Labels, Tissue Paper, Metallic Shred & Flat Wrap11

XF1101  
Roll 60 Jumbo Self Adhesive  
Gift Labels - D/Box 24 

XF1111  
8 Sheets Flat Gift Wrap 50 x 50cm  
- D/Box 25 

XF1101

£1.49
RRP

Self Adhesive  
Gift Labels - D/Box 24
XF1102 Roll 80 Gold Foil Gift Labels Traditional
XF1103 Roll 80 Holographic Foil Gift Labels Cute

Tissue Paper - Pkd 24
XF1104 �10 Sheets Tissue Paper  

with Seal Tabs Stag/Gold
XF1105 �10 Sheets Tissue Paper  

with Seal Tabs Snowflake/Silver
XF1106 �10 Sheets Tissue Paper  

with Seal Tabs Foliage/Gold
XF1107 �10 Sheets Tissue Paper  

with Seal Tabs Merry Christmas/Red

Metallic Shred  
- Pkd 12
XF1108 �Metallic Shred Red 24g
XF1109 �Metallic Shred Gold 24g
XF1110 �Metallic Shred Silver 24g

XF1102-3

£1.49
RRP

XF1104-7

£1.29
RRP

XF1102

XF1103

XF1104 XF1105

XF1106 XF1107

XF1108

XF1109

XF1111

£1.49
RRP

XF1110

XF1108-10

£1.49
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Giftmaker Matching Roll Wrap & Tags 12

XF1201  
7M Value Roll Wrap Cute - Asstd. - D/Box 40 

Elegant Traditions
XF1202 �4M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1203 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

Novely Cute
XF1204 �4M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1205 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

Red & White
XF1208 �4M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1209 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

Santa & Friends
XF1206 �4M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1207 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

Midnight Blue
XF1210 �4M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1211 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

XF1201

£1.99
RRP

XF1202

£1.39
RRP

XF1204

£1.39
RRP

XF1208

£1.39
RRP

XF1206

£1.39
RRP

XF1210

£1.39
RRP

XF1205

99p
RRP

XF1209

99p
RRP

XF1207

99p
RRP

XF1211

99p
RRP

XF1203

99p
RRP



Giftmaker Roll Wrap & Tags13

Kraft Festive Fun
XF1301 �2M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1302 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

Foil Wrap
XF1306  
1.5M Luxury Foil Roll Wrap  
Mixed Plain - Asstd. - D/Box 50

Kraft Stags/Joy
XF1303 �2M Roll Wrap - Asstd. - D/Box 50
XF1304 �Pack 20 Gift Tags - Pkd 25

XF1301

£1.69
RRP

XF1303

£1.69
RRP

XF1307

£1.49
RRP XF1308

£1.49
RRP

XF1302

99p
RRP

XF1305  
2M Roll Wrap  
Kraft Stars - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50 

XF1307  
1.5M Luxury Foil Roll Wrap Christmas Traditions - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50 

XF1308  
1.5M Luxury Foil Roll Wrap Elegant Ice - Asstd.  
- D/Box 50 

XF1306

£1.49
RRP

XF1305

£1.59
RRP

XF1304

99p
RRP

Matching tags 
available - 

see page 10



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Eco Roll Wrap & Gift Bags 14

Eco Nature 
Range

XF1413  
Pack 3 Eco Gift Bags Acorn/Berry 
- Pkd 6

Eco Nature Large Gift Bags - Pkd 15 

Eco Nature Medium Gift Bags - Pkd 15 

Contains:
1 x Small,  
1 x Medium,  
1 x Large Gift Bag

XF1401  
3M Roll Wrap  
Eco Nature  
Festive Santa  
- D/Box 20

XF1403  
3M Roll Wrap 
Eco Nature 
Winter Foliage  
- D/Box 20

XF1401

£2.99
RRP

XF1403

£2.99
RRP

XF1405-8

£1.29
RRP

XF1409-12

£1.59
RRP

XF1402  
3M Roll Wrap 
Eco Nature 
Merry & Bright  
- D/Box 20

XF1404  
3M Roll Wrap  
Eco Nature 
Woodland Scene  
- D/Box 20

XF1402

£2.99
RRP

XF1404

£2.99
RRP

XF1413

£4.99
RRP

XF1405 Festive Wreath
XF1406 Christmas Pudding

XF1409 Festive Santa     
XF1410 Bauble Print     

XF1407 Winter Robin
XF1408 Woodland Scene 

XF1411 Winter Foliage     
XF1412 Let It Snow 

A range of  
fully recyclable  
wrap and bags.

Made from  
recycled FSC  

& manufactured  
in the UK.

XF1405 XF1407XF1406 XF1408

XF1409 XF1410 XF1411 XF1412 100% 
Recyclable 
Bags and 
Packaging



Tom Smith Matching Wrap, Gift Tags Gift Bags15

Festive Foliage
XF1501 Luxury Wrap Display Unit 123 Pieces - D/Stand 1
XF1502 4M Luxury Roll Wrap - D/Box 50
XF1503 Pack 6 Luxury Gift Tags - Pkd 25 
XF1504 Large Gift Bag - Pkd 12 
XF1505 Medium Gift Bag - Pkd 12 
XF1506 Perfume Bag - Pkd 12 
XF1507 Bottle Bag - Pkd 12 

Winter Wonderland

Stand Contains:
50 x 4M Wrap @ £2.99
25 x 6 Gift Tags @ £1.49
12 x Large Gift Bags @ £1.99
12 x Medium Gift Bags @ £1.69
12 x Bottle Bags @ £1.69
12 x Perfume Bags @ £1.49

XF1508 4M Luxury Roll Wrap - D/Box 50
XF1509 Pack 6 Luxury Gift Tags - Pkd 25
XF1510 Large Gift Bag Large - Pkd 12

XF1511 Luxury Medium Gift Bag - Pkd 12
XF1512 Bottle Bag - Pkd 12

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1501

£269.07
RRP

XF1502

£2.99
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1503

£1.49
RRP

XF1504

£1.99
RRP

XF1505

£1.69
RRP

XF1506

£1.49
RRP

XF1507

£1.69
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1508

£2.99
RRP

XF1509

£1.49
RRP

XF1510

£1.99
RRP

XF1512

£1.69
RRP

XF1511

£1.69
RRP

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Tom Smith Matching Wrap, Gift Tags & Gift Bags 16

Classic Christmas
XF1601 Luxury Wrap Display Unit 123 Pieces - D/Stand 1
XF1602 4M Luxury Roll Wrap - D/Box 50
XF1603 Pack 6 Luxury Gift Tags - Pkd 25
XF1604 Large Gift Bag - Pkd 12
XF1605 Medium Gift Bag - Pkd 12
XF1606 Perfume Bag - Pkd 12
XF1607 Bottle Bag - Pkd 12

Christmas Folklore

Stand Contains:
50 x 4M Wrap @ £2.99
25 x 6 Gift Tags @ £1.49
12 x Large Gift Bags @ £1.99
12 x Medium Gift Bags @ £1.69
12 x Bottle Bags @ £1.69
12 x Perfume Bags @ £1.49

XF1602

£2.99
RRP

XF1608

£2.99
RRP

XF1603

£1.49
RRP

XF1604

£1.99
RRP

XF1605

£1.69
RRP

XF1606

£1.49
RRP

XF1607

£1.69
RRP

XF1608 3M Luxury Kraft Roll Wrap - D/Box 50
XF1609 Pack 6 Luxury Gift Tags - Pkd 25
XF1610 Large Gift Bag Large - Pkd 12

XF1611 Luxury Medium Gift Bag - Pkd 12
XF1612 Bottle Bag - Pkd 12

XF1609

£1.49
RRP

XF1610

£1.99
RRP

XF1611

£1.69
RRP

XF1612

£1.69
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1601

£269.07
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

Foil 
Finish



Violet 'Merry & Bright' Range17

XF1705  
Pack 9 Gift Tags Red  
- Pkd 12 

Merry & Bright Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF1708 Large Gift Bag
XF1709 Medium Gift Bag
XF1710 Double Bottle Bag 

Merry Christmas Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF1711 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF1712 Large Gift Bag 
XF1713 Bottle Bag 

XF1702  
Pack 8 Luxury Gift Tags  
Merry Christmas  
- Pkd 12 

XF1702

89p
RRP

XF1703  
Pack 3 Money Wallets Merry & Bright  
- Pkd 12 

XF1703

£1.09
RRP

XF1705

89p
RRP

Nest Contains:
XF1706  

Nest of 10 Gift Boxes 
Merry & Bright  

- Pkd 1 

1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 8.5 x 5cm
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm

1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

Nest Contains:
1 @ 28 x 21 x 5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 24 x 7cm
1 @ 35 x 27 x 8.5cm

XF1707  
Nest of 3 Shirt Boxes 

Merry Christmas - Pkd 1 

XF1707

£19.99
RRP

XF1708

£1.49
RRP

XF1709

£1.09
RRP

XF1710

£1.29
RRP

XF1711

£1.79
RRP

XF1712

£1.49
RRP

XF1713

£1.09
RRP

XF1701

£2.49
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1701  
3M Luxury Roll Wrap  
Merry Christmas  
- D/Box 18 

XF1706

£39.99
RRP

XF1704  
Pack  

10 Bows 
Red/White  

- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF1704

£1.79
RRP

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Glitter &  
Foil Finish



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Violet 'Juniper' Range 18

XF1803  
Pack 12 Kraft 
Die Cut Tags 
Green  
- Pkd 12 

La Peridix  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF1809  
Extra Large  
Gift Bag 
XF1810  
Large Gift Bag 
XF1811  
Medium Gift Bag  

Balmoral  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF1812  
Large Gift Bag 
XF1813  
Medium Gift Bag 
XF1814  
Small Gift Bag 
XF1815  
Bottle Bag 

XF1802  
Pack 8 
Luxury 
Gift Tags 
Balmoral  
- Pkd 12 

XF1803

89p
RRP

XF1804  
Pack 3 Green 

Foil Paper Bows   
- Pkd 12 

XF1804

£1.29
RRP

XF1805  
Large Green 
Foil Bow & Cop 
- Pkd 12 

XF1805

£1.29
RRP

Christmas  
Toile  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF1806  
Large Gift Bag 
XF1807  
Medium Gift Bag 
XF1808  
Bottle Bag  

XF1806

£1.49
RRP

XF1807

£1.09
RRP

XF1808

£1.09
RRP

XF1809

£1.79
RRP

XF1810

£1.49
RRP

XF1811

£1.09
RRP

XF1812

£1.49
RRP

XF1813

£1.09
RRP

XF1814

79p
RRP

XF1815

£1.09
RRP

XF1816

£39.99
RRP

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 8.5 x 5cm
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

XF1816  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes  
Balmoral - Pkd 1 

Nest Contains:
1 @ 28 x 21 x 5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 24 x 7cm
1 @ 35 x 27 x 8.5cm

XF1817  
Nest of 3 Shirt Boxes  
La Peridix - Pkd 1 

XF1817

£19.99
RRP

XF1802

89p
RRP

XF1801

£2.49
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF1801  
3M Luxury Roll Wrap  
Balmoral - D/Box 18 

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside



Violet 'Nostalgia' Range19

XF1901  
3M Luxury 
Roll Wrap  
Nostalgia  
- D/Box 18 

XF1904  
Pack 9  
Gift Tags Gold - Pkd 12 

XF1903  
Pack 3  
Money Wallets  
Nostalgia - Pkd 12 

XF1907  
Pack 10 Bows  
Traditional Christmas  
- Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF1901

£2.49
RRP

XF1905  
Pack 3 Gold Foil  

Paper Bows   
- Pkd 12 

XF1906  
Large  

Gold Foil   
Bow  

& Cop   
- Pkd 12 

XF1908  
Bow and  
Ribbon Set  
Traditional  
Christmas  
- Pkd 12 

XF1908

£2.99
RRP

Garland  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF1913  
Large  
Gift Bag
XF1914  
Medium  
Gift Bag
XF1915  
Small  
Gift Bag
XF1916  
Bottle Bag

Season 
Wishes  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF1909  
�Extra Large  
Gift Bag
XF1910  
�Large  
Gift Bag
XF1911  
�Medium  
Gift Bag
XF1912  
�Bottle Bag

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

Glitter &  
Foil Finish

XF1902  
Pack 8  
Luxury Gift Tags  
Nostalgia - Pkd 12 

XF1902

89p
RRP

XF1904

89p
RRP

XF1903

£1.09
RRP

XF1907

£1.79
RRP

XF1906

£1.29
RRP

XF1905

£1.29
RRP

XF1909

£1.79
RRP

XF1910

£1.49
RRP

XF1911

£1.09
RRP

XF1912

£1.09
RRP

XF1913

£1.49
RRP

XF1914

£1.09
RRP

XF1915

79p
RRP

XF1916

£1.09
RRP

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 8.5 x 5cm
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

XF1917  
Nest of 10  
Gift Boxes  
Garland  
- Pkd 1 

XF1917

£39.99
RRP

Nest Contains:
1 @ 28 x 21 x 5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 24 x 7cm
1 @ 35 x 27 x 8.5cm

XF1918  
Nest of 3  
Shirt Boxes  
Nostalgia  
- Pkd 1 

XF1918

£19.99
RRP

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Glitter 
& Foil 
Finish

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Printed 
Inside



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Violet 'Krafty Christmas' Ranges 20

XF2001  
3M Luxury Roll 
Wrap Krafty 
Christmas  
- D.Box 18 

XF2002  
3M Luxury Roll 
Wrap Red Kraft 
- D/Box 18 

XF2007  
Pack 3 Red Foil 
Paper Bows  
- Pkd 12 

XF2005  
Pack 3 Kraft 
Paper Bows 
- Pkd 12 

Alpine Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2009 Large Gift Bag
XF2010 Medium Gift Bag

Merry Christmas Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2011 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2012 Large Gift Bag

XF2001

£2.49
RRP

XF2002

£2.49
RRP

XF2004  
Pack 12 Die Cut 
Tags Red Kraft  
- Pkd 12 

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap
XF2003

89p
RRP

XF2004

89p
RRP

XF2003  
Pack 12 Die Cut 

Tags Kraft  
- Pkd. 12 

XF2006

£1.19
RRP XF2007

£1.29
RRP

XF2005

£1.19
RRP

XF2008

£1.29
RRP

XF2008  
Large Red 
Foil Paper 
Bow & Cop  
- Pkd 12 

XF2006 
Large Kraft 
Paper Bow  
& Cop  
- Pkd 12 

XF2009

£1.49
RRP

XF2010

£1.09
RRP

XF2011

£1.79
RRP

XF2012

£1.49
RRP

All items on 
this page are 
Kraft and  
Recyclable

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Printed 
Inside



Violet 'Christmas Eve' & 'Winter Wonderland' Ranges21

XF2101  
3M Luxury Roll Wrap  
Christmas Eve - D/Box 18 

XF2101

£2.49
RRP

Treats  
for Santa  
Gift Bags

- Pkd 6 
XF2104  

Large Gift Bag
XF2105  

Medium Gift Bag

Magical Night Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2106 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2107 Large Gift Bag
XF2108 Medium Gift Bag

Nest Contains:
1 @ 28 x 21 x 5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 24 x 7cm
1 @ 35 x 27 x 8.5cm

XF2109  
Nest of 3 Shirt Boxes 
Christmas Eve  
- Pkd 1 

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 8.5 x 5cm
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm
1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

XF2110

£2.49
RRP

Winter 
Wonderland

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF2102  
Pack 8  
Luxury  
Gift Tags  
Christmas Eve  
- Pkd 12 

XF2102

89p
RRP

Christmas Eve

XF2103

£1.09
RRP

XF2103  
Pack 3  
Money Wallets  
Christmas Eve  
- Pkd 12 

XF2104

£1.49
RRP

XF2105

£1.09
RRP

XF2106

£1.79
RRP

XF2107

£1.49
RRP

XF2108

£1.09
RRP

XF2109

£19.99
RRP

XF2111

89p
RRP

XF2111  
Pack 8 Luxury 
Gift Tags   
- Pkd 12 

Winter  
Wonderland  
Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2113  
Extra Large Shopper  
Gift Bag
XF2114  
Large Shopper  
Gift Bag
XF2115  
Medium Shopper  
Gift Bag

XF2113

£1.79
RRP XF2114

£1.49
RRP

XF2115

£1.09
RRP

XF2112

£39.99
RRP

XF2110  
3M Luxury  
Roll Wrap  
- D/Box 18 

XF2112  
Nest of 10  
Gift Boxes  
- Pkd 1 

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Printed 
Inside

Printed 
Inside

Printed 
Inside

Printed 
Inside

Printed 
Inside



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Violet 'Arctic Skies' & 'Woodland' Ranges 22

Woodland  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF2207  
Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2208  
Large Gift Bag
XF2209  
Medium Gift Bag

Arctic Skies  
Gift Bags  
- Pkd 6 
XF2203 Large Gift Bag
XF2204 Medium Gift Bag
XF2205 Bottle Bag

Nest Contains:
1 @ 28 x 21 x 5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 24 x 7cm
1 @ 35 x 27 x 8.5cm

XF2206  
Nest of 3 Shirt Boxes 
Arctic Skies  
- Pkd 1 

XF2201

£2.49
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF2202

89p
RRP

XF2202  
Pack 8  
Luxury Gift Tags 
Arctic Skies  
- Pkd 12 

XF2203

£1.49
RRP

XF2204

£1.09
RRP

XF2205

£1.09
RRP

XF2206

£19.99
RRP

XF2207

£1.79
RRP

XF2208

£1.49
RRP

XF2209

£1.09
RRP

XF2201  
3M Luxury Roll Wrap 
Arctic Skies - D/Box 18 

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

White Kraft & 
Printed Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside



Violet 'Festive Foliage' & 'Winter Leaves' Ranges23

XF2303  
Nest of 10 Gift Boxes  
Festive Foliage  
- Pkd 1 

Nest Contains:
1 @ 14 x 8.5 x 8.5 x 5cm
1 @ 15.5 x 10.5 x 6cm
1 @ 17.5 x 12 x 7.5cm
1 @ 20.5 x 14 x 8.5cm
1 @ 23 x 15 x 9cm

1 @ 25 x 16 x 10.5cm
1 @ 27 x 17.5 x 11.5cm
1 @ 29 x 20 x 12.5cm
1 @ 31.5 x 21.5 x 14cm
1 @ 34 x 23.5 x 16cm

Festive Foliage Gift Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2304 Large Gift Bag 
XF2305 Medium Gift Bag
XF2306 Bottle Bag 

XF2302

89p
RRP

XF2302  
Pack 8 Luxury 
Gift Tags  
Festive Foliage 
- Pkd 12 

XF2303

£39.99
RRP XF2304

£1.49
RRP

XF2305

£1.09
RRP

XF2306

£1.09
RRP

Winter Leaves Gift 
Bags - Pkd 6 
XF2307  
Large Gift Bag
XF2308  
Medium Gift Bag
XF2309  
Small Gift Bag 
XF2310  
Bottle Bag 

XF2307

£1.49
RRP

XF2308

£1.09
RRP

XF2310

£1.09
RRP

XF2309

79p
RRP

XF2301

£2.49
RRP

Cutting Grid 
on reverse 

of wrap

XF2301  
3M Luxury Roll Wrap  
Festive Foliage  
- D/Box 18 

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil Finish 
& Printed 

Inside

Printed 
Inside



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Partisan Gift Bags 24

Christmas Velvet - Pkd 6 
XF2401 Large Gift Bag   
XF2402 Medium Gift Bag
XF2403 Bottle Bag

Merriest Santa - Pkd 6 
XF2407 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2408 Large Gift Bag
XF2409 Medium Gift Bag

Polar Bears - Pkd 6 
XF2404 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2405 Large Gift Bag
XF2406 Medium Gift Bag

Santa's Helpers - Pkd 6 
XF2410 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2411 Large Gift Bag

XF2404

£1.69
RRP

XF2405

£1.39
RRP

XF2406

99p
RRP

XF2401

£1.49
RRP

XF2402

£1.09
RRP

XF2403

£1.09
RRP

XF2407

£1.69
RRP

XF2408

£1.39
RRP

XF2409

99p
RRP

XF2410

£1.69
RRP

XF2411

£1.39
RRP

XF2412

£1.69
RRP

Reindeer  
Faces  
- Pkd 6 
XF2412  
Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2413  
Large Gift Bag
XF2414  
Medium Gift Bag

XF2413

£1.39
RRP

XF2414

99p
RRP

Printed 
Inside



Giftmaker Gift Bags25

Red &  
Silver 
Text  
- Pkd 6 
XF2501  
Extra Large 
Gift Bag
XF2502  
Large  
Gift Bag
XF2503  
Medium 
Gift Bag
XF2504  
Bottle Bag

Midnight Blue  
Santa - Pkd 6 
XF2512 Large Gift Bag
XF2513 Medium Gift Bag
XF2514 Bottle Bag

Post Box - Pkd 6 
XF2515 Large Gift Bag
XF2516 Medium Gift Bag
XF2517 Bottle Bag

Whimsical  
Reindeer - Pkd 6 
XF2518 Large Gift Bag
XF2519 Medium Gift Bag
XF2520 Bottle Bag

XF2501

£1.79
RRP

XF2512

£1.49
RRP

XF2515

£1.49
RRP

XF2518

£1.49
RRP

XF2513

£1.19
RRP

XF2516

£1.19
RRP

XF2519

£1.19
RRP

XF2514

£1.19
RRP

XF2517

£1.19
RRP

XF2520

£1.19
RRP

XF2502

£1.49
RRP

XF2503

£1.19
RRP

Red
Foil

Gold
Foil

Silver
Foil

Silver Foil

Brights Text  
- Pkd 6 
XF2505  
Extra Large  
Gift Bag
XF2506  
Large Gift Bag
XF2507  
Medium Gift Bag

XF2505

£1.79
RRP

XF2506

£1.49
RRP

XF2507

£1.19
RRP

Foliage  
- Pkd 6 
XF2508 
Extra Large 
Gift Bag
XF2509 
Large  
Gift Bag
XF2510 
Medium  
Gift Bag
XF2511 
Bottle Bag

XF2508

£1.79
RRP

XF2509

£1.49
RRP

XF2510

£1.19
RRP

XF22511

£1.19
RRP

XF2504

£1.19
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Gift Bags & Bottle Bags 26

Kraft Traditional Text - Pkd 12 
XF2601 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2602 Large Gift Bag
XF2603 Medium Gift Bag

Front Door Scene - Pkd 12 
XF2607 Extra Large Gift Bag
XF2608 Large Gift Bag
XF2609 Medium Gift Bag

Kraft Snowflakes  
- Pkd 12 
XF2610 Large Gift Bag
XF2611 Medium Gift Bag
XF2612 Bottle Bag

Bottle 
Bags  
- Pkd 12 

Traditional Wreath - Pkd 12 
XF2604 Large Gift Bag
XF2605 Medium Gift Bag
XF2606 Small Gift Bag

XF2613 
Pink/Red/Navy Bottle Bags 
- Asstd.

XF2614 
Red Foil Bottle Bags 
- Asstd.

XF2615 
White Foil Bottle Bags 
- Asstd.

XF2613 XF2614 XF2615

XF2601

£1.79
RRP

XF2602

£1.49
RRP

XF2603

£1.19
RRP

XF2604

£1.49
RRP

XF2605

£1.19
RRP

XF2606

89p
RRP

XF2607

£1.79
RRP

XF2608

£1.49
RRP

XF2609

£1.19
RRP

XF2610

£1.49
RRP

XF2611

£1.19
RRP

XF2612

£1.19
RRP

100% 
Recyclable 

with handles 
removed

100% 
Recyclable 

with handles 
removed

100% 
Recyclable 

with handles 
removed

100% 
Recyclable 

with handles 
removed

100% 
Recyclable 

with handles 
removed

XF2613

£1.19
RRP

XF2614

£1.19
RRP

XF2615

£1.19
RRP

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish



Gift Bags, Hamper Kit & Treat Jars27

XF2701  
Cute Santa Super Jumbo Gift Bag  
46.5 x 70 x 16cm - Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF2703  
Traditional Santa Jumbo Woven Gift Bag  
70 x 49 x 16.5cm  
- Pkd 6 

XF2702  
Santa's Bus & Igloo Giant Square Gift Bag 45 x 45cm - Pkd 12 

XF2701

£2.99
RRP

XF2702

£2.49
RRP

XF2704  
Woven Square Gift Bag  
Gonks 45 x 45cm  
- Pkd 6 

XF2704

£2.49
RRP

XF2706

£5.99
RRP

XF2707

£5.99
RRP

XF2705  
Luxury  
Hamper Kit  
- Pkd 3 
Contains:
Folding Hamper Box, 
Shredded Tissue,  
Tag, Cello Wrap  
and Pull Bow

XF2705

£4.99
RRP

XF2703

£2.99
RRP

XF2706  
Santa Plush  
Treat Jar  
- Pkd 6 

XF2707  
Reindeer Plush  
Treat Jar  
- Pkd 6 

PP 
Woven

PP 
Woven

Gloss Finish



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Tape, Bows & Ribbons 28

XF2801  
Christmas Printed Tape 
30M approx. - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF2802  
6 Rolls  
Holographic Tape  
with Dispenser  
- Pkd 12 

XF2802

£1.49
RRP

XF2801

£1.49
RRP

Luxury Bows  
- Pkd 12 
XF2803  
Pack 3  
7.5cm Luxury Bows  
Red Glitter
XF2804  
Pack 3  
7.5cm Luxury Bows  
Gold Glitter
XF2805  
Pack 3  
7.5 cm Luxury Bows  
Silver Glitter

Ribbons - D/Box 12 
XF2812 10M Ribbon Glitter Red
XF2813 10M Ribbon Glitter Gold
XF2814 10M Ribbon Glitter Silver

XF2803-5

£1.09
RRP

Ribbons  
- Pkd 12 
XF2806  
Pack 5  
Ribbon Red
XF2807  
Pack 5  
Ribbon Gold
XF2808  
Pack 5  
Ribbon Silver

XF2806-8

£1.19
RRP

Large  
Luxury  
Bows  
- Pkd 12 
XF2809  
15cm  
Red Glitter
XF2810  
15cm  
Gold Glitter
XF2811  
15cm  
Silver Glitter

Metallic Foil

Glitter Finish XF2803 XF2804 XF2805

XF2806 XF2807 XF2808

XF2809 XF2810 XF2811

XF2809-11

£1.19
RRP

Glitter 
Finish

XF2812-14

£1.09
RRP

XF2812

XF2813

XF2814

Glitter 
Finish



Ribbons & Bows29

Holographic Foil  
XF2901 Confetti Bows - Asstd. - D/Box 36
XF2902 Ribbon Cops 10mm x 10M - Asstd. - D/Box 30

Metallic Foil  
XF2903 Confetti Bows 32 Loop - Asstd. - D/Box 36
XF2904 Ribbon Cops 5mm x 20M - Asstd. - D/Box 30
XF2905 Ribbon Reels 5mm x 15M - Asstd. - D/Box 20

XF2902

£1.29
RRP

XF2910

£1.59
RRP

XF2911

£1.49
RRP

XF2901

79p
RRP

XF2903

79p
RRP

XF2904

99p
RRP

XF2905

£1.49
RRP

5cm Metallic Gift Bows - Pkd 12 

Ribbon Cops - Pkd 12 
XF2910  
Pack 5 Ribbon Cops Gold/Silver/Red
XF2911  
Pack 3 Kraft Ribbon Cops

XF2906 Pack 20 Metallic Gift Bows Red
XF2907 Pack 20 Metallic Gift Bows Gold

XF2908 Pack 20 Metallic Gift Bows Silver
XF2909 Pack 20 Metallic Gift Bows Gold/Silver/Red

XF2906-09

£1.59
RRP

XF2912  
10M Jute Twine - Asstd. 
- D/Box 24 

XF2912

£1.59
RRP

Christmas Ribbon - D/Box 24 
XF2913 Wide Fabric Christmas Ribbon 2.7M x 5cm - Asstd.
XF2914 Wide Fabric Christmas Ribbon 2M x 5cm - Asstd.
XF2915 Wide Printed Christmas Ribbon 2M x 5cm - Asstd.

XF2914

£1.59
RRP

XF2915

£1.59
RRP

XF2913

£1.59
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Festive Wonderland Chunky Tinsel 30

XF3001  
2M x 70mm 
Chunky Tinsel Red  
- Pkd 12 

XF3002  
2M x 70mm 
Chunky Tinsel Gold  
- Pkd 12 

XF3004  
2M x 70mm 
Chunky Tinsel 
Dark Green  
- Pkd 12 

XF3005  
2M x 70mm 
Chunky Tinsel 
White  
- Pkd 12 

XF3007

£1.39
RRP

XF3007  
2M  
Chunky Tinsel 
Forest Frost  
- Pkd 12 

XF3003

£1.39
RRP

XF3003  
2M x 70mm  
Chunky Tinsel Silver  
- Pkd 12 

XF3001

£1.39
RRP

XF3002

£1.39
RRP

XF3004

£1.39
RRP

XF3005

£1.39
RRP

XF3006

£1.39
RRP

XF3006  
2M  
Chunky Tinsel 
Traditional - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 



Foil Decorations, Lametta, Banner & Paper Chains31

XF3104  
Lametta 500 x 50cm Red/Gold/Silver  
- Asstd. - Pkd 48 

XF3104

89p
RRP

Paper Chains - Pkd 12 
XF3107 Pack 36 North Pole Kids Paper Chains
XF3108 Pack 36 Santa & Rudolph Paper Chains

XF3101

£3.99
RRP

XF3102

£1.69
RRP

XF3103

£1.69
RRP

XF3105  
Christmas Banner  
2.4M approx.  
- Pkd 12 

XF3106  
Pack 80  
Foil Paper Chains  
- Pkd 12 

XF3105

£1.49
RRP

XF3106

£1.49
RRP

XF3107-8

£1.19
RRP

Foil Decorations - Pkd 12 
XF3101 4 Section Garland 2.7M x 20cm
XF3102 6 Section Garland 2.7M x 20cm
XF3103 Foil Starburst 40cm - Asstd.

XF3107 XF3108



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Christmas Tree Decorations & Hooks 32

XF3206  
Glitter Tree Top Star  
22 x 15cm  
Red/Gold/Silver  
- Asstd. - Pkd 6 

Glitter Baubles - Pkd 1 
XF3204 Pack 24 60mm Metallic Glitter Baubles - Asstd.
XF3205 Pack 24 60mm Baubles Red/Light Green - Asstd.

XF3207  
Pack 300 Hanging 
Hooks, 2 sizes  
- Asstd.- Pkd 12 

XF3208  
Pack 25 Plastic 
Gutter Hooks  
- Pkd 24 

XF3209  
Cable Clips  
20 Clips/24 Sticky Strips  
- Pkd 12 

XF3210  
Pack 15 Small 
Suction Hooks  
- Pkd 12 

XF3211  
Christmas Wreath Hook  
- Pkd 1 

XF3212  
Metal Door 
Wreath 
Hanger  
Red/Green  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF3206

£2.49
RRP

XF3207

£1.99
RRP

XF3208

£1.49
RRP XF3209

£1.69
RRP

XF3210

£1.49
RRP XF3211

£1.89
RRP

XF3212

£1.99
RRP

Decorated Baubles  
- Pkd 1 
XF3201  
Pack 9 60mm Red - Asstd.
XF3202  
Pack 9 60mm Champagne Gold  
- Asstd.
XF3203  
Pack 9 60mm Silver - Asstd.

XF3201-3

£9.99
RRP

XF3201 XF3202

XF3203

XF3204 XF3205

XF3204-5

£12.99
RRP



Christmas Trees, Wreaths & Garlands33

XF3303  
1.8M Green Cedar  
Fir Tree - Pkd 1 

XF3305 2.7M Berry & Cone Garland - Pkd 1 

XF3303

£39.99
RRP

XF3301

£12.99
RRP

XF3302

£19.99
RRP

XF3305

£24.99
RRP

Flocked Woodcote - Pkd 1 
XF3301 2.7M Flocked Woodcote Garland 2.7M
XF3302 50cm Flocked Woodcote Wreath PVC

XF3304  
45cm Dressed  
Snow Tipped Tree  
in Pot  
- Pkd 1 

XF3304

£14.99
RRP

Ideal size 
Trees for the 
TreeBrights 

Lights on 
page 34



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Lights - Mains Operated 34

    

Warm WhiteWhite

100 LED SupaBrights - Pkd 1 
XF3401 100 LED Multi-coloured
XF3402 100 LED White
XF3403 100 LED Warm White

200 Large LED UltraBrights  
- Pkd 1 
XF3408 �200 Large LED Silver Wire 

Rainbow
XF3409 �200 Large LED Silver Wire  

White
XF3410 �200 Large LED Silver Wire  

Warm White

750 LED TreeBrights  
- Pkd 1 
XF3413 �750 LED White
XF3414 750 LED Warm White

1000 LED TreeBrights  
- Pkd 1 
XF3415 �1000 LED White
XF3416 1000 LED Warm White

288 LED UltraBrights  
Garland - Pkd 1 
XF3411 288 LED Silver Wire White
XF3412 �288 LED Rose Gold Wire  

Warm White

200 LED SupaBrights - Pkd 1 
XF3404 200 LED Multi-coloured
XF3405 200 LED Rainbow
XF3406 200 LED White
XF3407 200 LED Warm White

Multi-coloured Rainbow

Warm WhiteWhite

All the lights on this page have a timer, are multi-action and include a static and memory function. 
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

Rainbow

Warm White

Warm White

White

White

XF3401-3

£14.99
RRP

XF3404-7

£21.99
RRP

XF3411-12

£24.99
RRP

XF3408-10

£19.99
RRP

XF3413-14

£34.99
RRP

XF3415-16

£39.99
RRP

Ideal for 
use on up 

to 1.8 Metre 
(6ft) Tree

Ideal for 
use on up 

to 2.1 Metre 
(7ft) Tree

6 Metre
Lit Length

16 Metre
Lit Length

10 Metre
Lit Length

1.8 Metre
Lit Length

18.7 Metre
Lit Length

25 Metre
Lit Length



Lights - Mains Operated35

303 LED Curtain Light - Pkd 1 
XF3509  
303 LED Star Rainbow
XF3510  
303 LED Star White

339 LED Curtain Light - Pkd 1 
XF3511  
339 LED Snowflake Rainbow
XF3512  
339 LED Snowflake White

Multi-coloured Rainbow

Warm WhiteWhite

Cluster Brights 
have a timer 
function, are 

multi-action and 
include static  
and memory.

Suitable for  
indoor and 

outdoor use.

480 LED 
ClusterBrights  
- Pkd 1 
XF3501  
480 LED Multi-coloured
XF3502  
480 LED Rainbow
XF3503  
480 LED White
XF3504  
480 LED Warm White

960 LED  
ClusterBrights  
- Pkd 1 
XF3505  
960 LED Multi-coloured
XF3506  
960 LED Rainbow
XF3507  
960 LED White
XF3508  
960 LED Warm White

XF3501-4

£29.99
RRP

XF3505-8

£44.99
RRP

XF3509-10

£29.99
RRP

XF3511-12

£29.99
RRP

XF3509

XF3511

XF3510

XF3512

XF3513  
300 LED Frosted Icicle Brights White  
- Pkd 1 

XF3513

£29.99
RRP

1.2 Metre
x 1.2 Metre

Lit Area

1.2 Metre
x 1.2 Metre

Lit Area

6.2 Metre
Lit Length

Indoor/
Outdoor

Indoor/
Outdoor

Timer
Function

7.5 Metre
Lit Length

Indoor/
Outdoor

12.4 Metre
Lit Length



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Lights - Battery Operated 36

Multi-coloured

TimeLights have a timer function,  
are multi-action and include  

static and memory.  
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

XF3601-4

£9.99
RRP XF3605-8

£14.99
RRP

MicroBrights have a timer function,  
are multi-action and include  

static and memory.  
Suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

100 LED TimeLights - Pkd 1 
XF3601 100 LED Multi-coloured
XF3602 100 LED Rainbow
XF3603 100 LED Vintage Gold
XF3604 100 LED White

50 LED MicroBrights Pin Wire Lights  - Pkd 3 
XF3609 50 LED Rainbow
XF3610 �50 LED Red/Vintage Gold
XF3611 50 LED White
XF3612 �50 LED Warm White

XF3609-12

£6.49
RRP

XF3613-16

£7.99
RRP

200 LED TimeLights - Pkd 1 
XF3605 200 LED Multi-coloured
XF3606 200 LED Rainbow
XF3607 200 LED Vintage Gold
XF3608 200 LED White

100 LED MicroBrights Pin Wire Lights - Pkd 1 
XF3613 100 LED Rainbow
XF3614 �100 LED Red/Vintage Gold
XF3615 100 LED White
XF3616 �100 LED Warm White

Rainbow

Vintage Gold

White

Rainbow Red/Vintage Gold

Warm White

White

10 Metre
Lit Length

2.5 Metre
Lit Length

20 Metre
Lit Length

5 Metre
Lit Length



Lights37

FlexiBrights have a 
timer function, and  

are multi-action.  
Suitable for indoor  
and outdoor use.

Compact 
MicroBrights  
have a timer 
function, and  

are multi-action.  
Suitable for 
indoor and  

outdoor use.

Multi-coloured

White

White

Warm White

Warm White

50 LED FlexiBrights   
- Pkd 3 
XF3701 50 LED Multi-coloured
XF3702 50 LED White
XF3703 50 LED Warm White

400 LED Compact  
MicroBrights  - Pkd 1 
XF3704 400 LED White
XF3705 400 LED Warm White

XF3708  
20 LED String Lights  
12 Multi/6 Red/6 Blue 
- Asstd.

String 
Lights   
- D/Box 24 

XF3709  
20 LED String Lights  
Warm White

XF3707

£4.99
RRP

XF3704-5

£19.99
RRP

XF3701-3

£5.99
RRP

XF3707  
20 Snowflake Lights  
- Pkd 3 

XF3708

£1.99
RRP

XF3709

£1.99
RRP

XF3706

£7.99
RRP

XF3706  
20 Multi-coloured  
LED Candy Cane  
String Lights  
- Pkd 3 

Indoor

Indoor



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Light Up Novelties 38

XF3802  
1.5M Birch Tree with  
560 Warm White LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

XF3801  
115cm  
Light Up  
Reindeer  
with 250  
Warm White  
LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

XF3801

£99.99
RRP

XF3804

£24.99
RRP

XF3802

£99.99
RRP

XF3804  
31cm Snowstorm Stake Projector  
- Pkd 1 

XF3805  
Set of 3 Rattan LED Christmas  
Gift Boxes 15 x 15 x 18cm,  
20 x 20 x 24cm, 25 x 25 x 30cm  
- Pkd 1 

XF3805

£49.99
RRP

XF3806  
85cm  
Snow 
Tipped  
Wooden 
Lamp Post 
with 10 
Warm White 
LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

XF3807  
75cm  
Snow 
Tipped 
Wooden 
House  
with 10 
Warm White 
LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

XF3806

£39.99
RRP

XF3807

£39.99
RRP

XF3803

£24.99
RRP

XF3803  
4 Piece  
Starburst  
Path Light  
with 160  
Warm White  
LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

Indoor/
Outdoor

Warm 
White 
LEDs



Light Up Novelties39

XF3901

£19.99
RRP

XF3902

£11.99
RRP

XF3903

£14.99
RRP

XF3904

£14.99
RRP

XF3906

£14.99
RRP

XF3901  
26.5cm  
Lit Telephone Box  
Water Spinner  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 2 

XF3902  
24cm Mirror Finish Lantern - Asstd.  
- Pkd 3 

XF3907  
Set of 10  
15cm Floating Candles  
Warm White LEDs  
- Pkd 1 

XF3903  
22.5cm Lit Christmas  
Candle Lantern  
- Asstd. - Pkd 2 

XF3904  
21cm Glitter Water Spinner Lantern 
- Asstd. - Pkd 2 

XF3905  
Pack 4 Flickering Tea Lights  
Amber LED - Asstd.  
- D/Box 24 

XF3906  
LED Pine  

Wooden Candle Bridge  
32 x 40 x 5cm  

- Pkd 1 

XF3905

£3.99
RRP

XF3907

£19.99
RRP

Glitter Water 
Spinner

Glitter Water 
Spinner

Remote Control



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Light Up Novelties 40

XF4002  
39cm Standing Lit Acrylic Deer  
- Pkd 1 

XF4003  
35cm Lit Acrylic Gonk  
- Pkd 1 

XF4005  
25cm Lit  
Gold Glass  
Christmas Tree  
- Pkd 1 

XF4006  
25cm Lit  
Silver Glass  
Christmas Tree  
- Pkd 1 

XF4004  
50cm Lit Sitting Gnome  
- Asstd. - Pkd 3 

XF4007  
10.5 - 14.5cm  
Lit Christmas Scene - Asstd.  
- Pkd 4 

XF4008  
16cm Lit Window 
Christmas Scene 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 2 

XF4001  
90cm 2D Soft Acrylic Lit Snowman - Pkd 1 

XF4001

£79.99
RRP

XF4002

£34.99
RRP

XF4005

£14.99
RRP

XF4006

£14.99
RRP

XF4007

£12.99
RRP

XF4008

£9.99
RRP

XF4003

£34.99
RRP

XF4004

£14.99
RRP

Light Up



Nativity Set & Novelties41

XF4101  
10 Piece 25cm Wooden  
Nativity Set - Pkd 1 

XF4102  
16cm  
Snowy Green  
Mini Tree  
- D/Box 16 

XF4104  
34cm Lit White Wooden Tree  
with Colour Baubles  
- Pkd 1 

XF4101

£24.99
RRP

XF4104

£19.99
RRP

XF4103  
28.5cm Elf Christmas Sign 
Hanging Decoration  
- Pkd 6 

XF4103

£2.99
RRP

XF4107  
20cm Wooden Train with 3 Carriages - 2 Asstd. - Pkd 3 

XF4107

£5.99
RRP

XF4109  
Pack 3  
Honeycomb Santa 
25.5 x 38cm  
- Pkd 6 

XF4110  
Pack 3  
Honeycomb Snowman 
25.5 x 38cm  
- Pkd 6 

XF4108  
45mm Waterglobe with Christmas Sack Base  
- Asstd. - D/Box 12 

XF4102

£2.99
RRP

XF4105

£14.99
RRP

XF4105  
30cm 
Wooden 
Nutcrackers 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 4 XF4106  

4 Piece 12.5cm Nutcracker Set 
- Pkd 3 

XF4106

£12.99
RRP

XF4108

£2.99
RRP

XF4109

£2.99
RRP

XF4110

£2.99
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Window Decorations, Snow & Aerosols 42

XF4201  
Window Stickers Build a  
Santa/Snowman - Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF4202  
Stained Glass Effect  
Window Decorations - Asstd. - Pkd 24 

XF4203  
Pack 5 Glitter Snowflake 
Window Stickers  
18.5 x 28cm - Pkd 24 

XF4206  
Snow Blanket  
90cm x 2.4M  
- D/Box 6 

XF4207  
Glitter Snow  
80g  
- Pkd 24 

XF4204  
Gel Window Decorations 147 x 250mm - Asstd. - Pkd 24 

XF4205  
Iridescent  
Snow  
Window  
Stickers  
210 x 290mm  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 24 

XF4208 Snow Fringe 105 x 28cm - Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF4209  
Pack 4 
Christmas 
Stencils  
210 x 297mm  
- Pkd 12 

XF4210  
Spray-On Snow  
200ml  
- D/Box 24 

Metallic Paint - Pkd 24 
XF4211  
Gold Metallic Spray Paint 200ml
XF4212  
Silver Metallic Spray Paint 200ml

Aerosols - D/Box 24 
XF4213 Silly String 200ml - Asstd.
XF4214 Glitter Colour Hair Spray 200ml - Asstd.
XF4215 Colour Hair Spray 200ml - Asstd.

XF4201

£1.49
RRP

XF4202

£1.49
RRP

XF4203

£1.49
RRP

XF4204

£1.49
RRP

XF4206

£2.49
RRP

XF4207

£1.99
RRP

XF4209

£1.49
RRP

XF4210

£2.39
RRP

XF4211-12

£2.39
RRP

XF4213

£2.39
RRP

XF4214

£2.39
RRP

XF4215

£2.39
RRP

XF4208

£2.79
RRP

XF4205

£1.49
RRP



Plush Novelties43

XF4301

£49.99
RRP

XF4301  
60cm Plush 
Standing Santa 
With Glasses  
- Pkd 1 

XF4302  
40cm Standing Santa  
with Teddy and Sack  
- Pkd 1 

XF4302

£29.99
RRP

XF4303  
30cm Standing Santa 
with Glasses Holding  
List and Parcels  
- Pkd 1 

XF4303

£14.99
RRP

XF4305  
35cm Medium 
Standing 
Christmas 
Character  
- Pkd 6 

XF4307  
50cm Lit  
Sitting Christmas  
Character - Asstd.  
- Pkd 4 

XF4307

£14.99
RRP

XF4306  
43cm Sitting Red & Green Elf  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 2 

XF4306

£13.99
RRP

XF4304  
23cm Small Standing  
Christmas Characters - Asstd. 
- Pkd 12 

XF4304

£1.99
RRP

XF4305

£4.99
RRP

XF4308

£8.99
RRP

XF4308  
36cm Hanging  
Red & Green Elf  
- Asstd. - Pkd 2 



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Plush Novelties 44

XF4401  
20cm Luxury Christmas Bear  
with Hat & Scarf - Asstd.  
- Pkd 6 

XF4402  
38cm Plush Sitting Reindeer - Asstd.   
- Pkd 2 

XF4403  
20cm Plush 
Fluffy Reindeer  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 6 

XF4406  
28cm  
Hanging 
Reindeer  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 

XF4401

£9.99
RRP

XF4403

£8.99
RRP

XF4402

£17.99
RRP

XF4405

£3.49
RRP

XF4406

£3.49
RRP

Hangs Up 
with Velcro Hands

XF4404

£6.99
RRP

XF4404  
18cm Plush Christmas Fluffies - Asstd. - Pkd 12 

Hangs 
Up with 
Velcro 
Hands

XF4405  
28cm  
Hanging Elves  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 



Novelties, Train Sets & Animates45

XF4502  
Lit Gingerbread  
House 13 x 9cm  

- Asstd.  
- Pkd 2 

XF4503  
14 Piece Christmas Train Set - Pkd 1 
Contains: Train, 3 Carriages and 330cm of Track

XF4504  
9 Piece Platform 53 Express Train Set - Pkd 3 
Contains: �1 x Locomotive, 1 x Tender, 1 x Gondola,  

1 x Caboose and 183cm of Track

'Twas the night  
before Christmas' 
with Music and  
Animation 

With Music  
and Animation

With Music  
and Animation

XF4505  
24cm Story Telling Bear  24cm  
- Pkd 1 

XF4506  
28cm Singing Norbert Christmas Tree  
- Pkd 1 

XF4507  
35cm Singing Sherbert the Snowman  
- Pkd 1 

XF4502

£11.99
RRP

XF4503

£19.99
RRP

XF4505

£24.99
RRP

XF4506

£19.99
RRP

XF4507

£19.99
RRP

XF4504

£7.99
RRP

XF4501  
35cm 

Beaded Leg 
Gingerbread 

- Asstd. 
 - Pkd 2 

XF4501

£14.99
RRP

With Light & Sound



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Santa Suit, Hats, Stockings & Sacks 46

XF4601 Plush Santa Suit - Pkd 1 

XF4602  
Red Velvet  
Santa Hat  
- Pkd 12 

XF4603  
Christmas Slogan Hat - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4605  
Hessian Style  
Stocking  
265 x 410mm 
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4608 Hessian Style Sack 500 x 700mm - Asstd. - Pkd 12 XF4609 Pack 3 PVC Santa Sacks 500 x 760mm - Pkd 12 

XF4609

£1.49
RRP

XF4601

£9.99
RRP XF4602

£1.79
RRP

XF4605

£2.49
RRP

XF4604

£3.99
RRP

XF4608

£4.99
RRP

XF4603

£1.49
RRP

XF4604  
3D Hessian Gonk Stocking  
20 x 50cm - Pkd 6 

Special Delivery
XF4606  
Red Santa Stocking  
Special Delivery - Pkd 12
XF4607  
Red Santa Sack  
Special Delivery - Pkd 12

XF4607

£1.99
RRP

XF4606

£1.49
RRP



Dressing up47

XF4707  
Novelty Christmas  
Glitter Earrings - Asstd.  
- D/Stand 48 

XF4708  
Novelty Christmas Pins - Asstd. 
- D/Stand 48 

XF4701  
Children's 
Christmas 
Gloves  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4702  
40cm Musical  
Light-Up Antlers  
- Clip Strip 12 

XF4703  
Christmas 
Head 
Boppers  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4706  
Christmas Novelty  
Hair Clips - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4709  
Flashing Christmas Pins  
- Asstd. - D/Stand 24 

XF4705  
Novelty 
Christmas 
Glasses  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4701

£1.99
RRP

XF4703

£1.49
RRP

XF4705

£1.49
RRP

XF4706

£1.49
RRP

XF4707

£2.49
RRP

XF4708

£1.99
RRP

XF4709

£2.49
RRP

Flashing Lights

Musical & Light Up

XF4702

£3.99
RRP

XF4704  
Novelty 

Christmas 
Tie  

- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF4704

£1.49
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Party Games & Novelties 48

Tissue Wrapped  
Party Game  

including Gifts, Hats  
and Forfeit Game

XF4801

£7.99
RRP

XF4801 Pass The Parcel Pudding - Pkd 3 

XF4802

£4.99
RRP

XF4802  
Inflatable Antler  
Ring Toss Game  
18 x 18 x 5cm  
- Pkd 6 

XF4803  
Who Am I?  
Party Hat Game  
- Pkd 6 

XF4803

£2.99
RRP

XF4804  
Confetti Push Pop 
Multicoloured Foil  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 24 

XF4805  
Santa & Snowman 
Welcome Door Mat  
40 x 60cm  
- Pkd 1 

XF4805

£9.99
RRP

Christmas Mugs - Pkd 6 
XF4806  
Elf Mug "I've Been Naughty This Year!"
XF4807  
Santa Mug "I've Been Good This Year!"

XF4806 XF4807

XF4806-7

£2.49
RRP

XF4804

£1.99
RRP



Stocking Fillers & Novelties49

XF4903  
Christmas  
Projector 
Torch  
- Pkd 12 

XF4904  
Magic Snow with Shovel  
- Pkd 24 

XF4905  
12cm 
Stretchy 
Father 
Christmas  
- Pkd 24 

XF4907  
8cm Christmas  
Clock Work  
Hoppers  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 

XF4908  
7cm Rudolph's Puzzle Cube - Pkd 12 

XF4906  
8cm Wooden 
Christmas 
Spinning Tops  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 

XF4909  
22cm Christmas Biff Bats - Asstd. 
- Pkd 24 

XF4910  
Santa's Naughty or  
Nice Reward Chart  
30 x 39cm  
- Pkd 12 
Contains:  
Reward Chart & Santa & Elf Sticker Sheets

XF4901  
12cm Christmas Santa Eco Torch  
- D/Box 12 

XF4901

£4.59
RRP

XF4903

£2.79
RRP

XF4904

£1.99
RRP

XF4906

£1.89
RRP

XF4907

£1.79
RRP

XF4910

£1.49
RRPXF4909

79p
RRP

XF4902  
21cm 
Christmas  
Jingle Bells  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 8 

XF4902

£3.99
RRP Grows  

up to 600%

No 
Batteries 
Required

5 
Assorted 
Lenses

XF4908

£1.49
RRP

XF4905

£1.89
RRP



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Activity Fun 50

XF5001  
Christmas 
Stickers  
- Asstd.  
- Clip Strip 48 

XF5002  
Scratch Art  
2 Designs  
- Pkd 24 

XF5003  
Christmas  
Ink Pad 
Stamper Set  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 

XF5006  
30 Piece Christmas Jigsaw  
- Pkd 12 

XF5009  
Pack 4 Colour Your Own 
Wooden Characters  
- Pkd 12 

XF5007  
Make Your Own Hand Puppets  
Santa/Gonk/Angel - Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF5008  
Make Your 
Own Hand 
Pom Pom 
Decorations 
- Pkd 12 

XF5005  
Christmas Felt  
Play Scene  
30 x 20cm  
- Pkd 12 

XF5002

£1.49
RRP

XF5001

99p
RRP

XF5006

£2.79
RRP

XF5005

£3.99
RRP

XF5010  
Pack 3 Colour 
Your Own 
Wooden 
Nutcracker  
- Pkd 12 

XF5012  
Pack 4 Make Your Own 
Festive Figurines - Pkd 12 
Contains: Plaster of Paris, 4 x Paints,  
1 x Paint Brush & 4 x Festive Moulds

XF5008

£1.99
RRP

XF5011  
Paint Your Own Tree Decoration - Asstd. 
- D/Box 24 
Contains: 1 x Plaster Decoration,  
1 x Mini Paint Brush, 3 x Paints & 1 x Ribbon

XF5012

£1.59
RRP

XF5011

£1.99
RRP

Scratch to 
reveal the 
rainbow 
colours

XF5007

£1.99
RRP

XF5003

£3.99
RRP

XF5009

£2.49
RRP

XF5010

£2.99
RRP

XF5004  
Christmas Building 
Brick Sets  
14 x 11 x 4cm  
- Asstd.  
- D/Box 12 

XF5004

£2.99
RRP



Activity Fun51

XF5101  
North Pole  
Kids Letter  
To Santa  
- Pkd 12 
Contains:
2 x Letters 
2 x Envelopes 
10 x Stickers

XF5102  
Letter to Santa 
Pack - Pkd 24 
Contains:
1 x Letter to Santa,  
1 x Thank You Letter,  
1 x Sticker Sheet,  
2 x Envelopes,  
1 x Pencil with Eraser 
Topper

Festive 
Novelty Pens 
- D/Box 18 
XF5104  
Christmas Tree 
Pens - Asstd. 
XF5105  
Christmas Gonk 
Pens - Asstd. 

XF5101

99p
RRP

XF5102

£1.49
RRP

XF5103  
Santa's Been 
Pack - Pkd 12 
Contains:
Nice List Certificate, 
3 x Gift Tags,  
Foot Print Stencil, 
Magic Key,  
Thank You Letter 
with Envelope

XF5103

£1.79
RRP

XF5104-5

£1.79
RRP

XF5106  
Pack 5 HB Christmas Pencils 
with Eraser Toppers  
- Pkd 24 

XF5107  
Christmas 
Activity Book 
Pack  
- Pkd 24

XF5106

£1.49
RRP

XF5107

£1.99
RRP

XF5108  
A4 Giant Christmas 
Colouring Book  
- Pkd 6 

XF5108

£1.79
RRP

XF5109  
Christmas Colouring  
& Sticker Book  
270 x 378mm - Pkd 6 

XF5110  
Christmas Painting 
Book and Paint Set  
290 x 300mm - Pkd 12 

XF5111  
A4 Christmas Colouring 
Book Elf/Snowman  
- Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF5112  
Large Christmas Colouring & Sticker 
Activity Set 357 x 300mm Elf/Snowman 
- Asstd. - Pkd 12 
Contains:
6 x Colouring Pages, 2 Sheets for Painting,  
4 Sticker Sheets & 6 Colouring Pencils

XF5109

£1.69
RRP

XF5110

£1.69
RRP

XF5111

£1.49
RRP

XF5112

£1.49
RRP

XF5104 XF5105



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Tom Smith Crackers 52

Family Crackers - Pkd 6 
XF5201 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Traditional
XF5202 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Novelty
XF5203 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Gold
XF5204 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Silver
XF5205 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Kraft
XF5206 8 x 31.75cm (12.5") Contemporary

XF5201-6

£9.99
RRP

XF5207  
6 x 28cm (11") Kraft  
Fill Your Own 
Christmas Crackers  
- Pkd 6 

XF5207

£8.99
RRP

XF5201 XF5204XF5202 XF5203

Kraft 
Substrate

XF5205 XF5206



Tom Smith Crackers53

Premium Crackers - Pkd 1 
XF5301 6 x 35cm (14") Traditional Foliage
XF5302 6 x 35cm (14") Classic Christmas
XF5303 6 x 35cm (14") Gold & White
XF5304 6 x 35cm (14") Silver & White
XF5305 6 x 35cm (14") Kraft

XF5301

£14.99
RRP

XF5303

£14.99
RRP

XF5302

£14.99
RRP

XF5304

£14.99
RRP

XF5305

£19.99
RRP

XF5306-9

£19.99
RRP

Wide Barrel Deluxe Crackers - Pkd 1 
XF5306 8 x 35cm (14") Traditional
XF5307 8 x 35cm (14") Silver
XF5308 8 x 35cm (14") Gold
XF5309 8 x 35cm (14") Kraft

XF5308 XF5309

XF5307XF5306

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Foil 
Finish

Embossed 
Finish

Kraft 
Substrate

Kraft 
Substrate

Contains 
Wooden 
Novelty



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Luxury & Novelty Crackers 54

XF5401  
6 x 30cm (12")  
Gonk Crackers  
- Pkd 1 

XF5401

£14.99
RRP

XF5402  
6 x 30cm (12")  
Santa & Rudolph  
Crackers  
- Pkd 1 

XF5402

£14.99
RRP

XF5406  
44cm (17.5")  

Jumbo Cracker  
Santa & Sleigh - Pkd 3 

XF5408  
6 x 31cm (12") Racing Reindeer 
Crackers - Pkd 1 

XF5406

£6.99
RRP

XF5408

£12.99
RRP

With Hats, 
Snaps  

& Mottos

Each Cracker has a pull-back 
Reindeer to race

With Hats, Snaps 
& Mottos

XF5403  
10 x 35cm 
(14") Luxury 
Crackers  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF5403

£13.99
RRP

XF5404  
10 x 31cm 
(12") Family 
Crackers  
- Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

With Novelty Gifts, 
Hats, Mottos & Snaps

XF5404

£9.99
RRP

XF5405  
8 x 30cm (12") Crackers  
- 4 Asstd. - Pkd 12 

XF5405

£7.99
RRP

XF5407 8 x 24cm (9.5") Musical Whistle Crackers - Pkd 1 

XF5407

£10.99
RRP

Each cracker includes 
a musical whistle, hat, 
motto and a snap. Box 
includes music sheet.

With a classic 
detective game

XF5409

£11.99
RRP

XF5409  
6 x 30cm (12")  
Cluedo Crackers  
- Pkd 1 

XF5410  
6 x 30cm (12")  
Guess Who 
Crackers  
- Pkd 1 

XF5410

£11.99
RRPThe Flip 'n'  

Find Face Game
XF5411

£11.99
RRP

Each 
Cracker 

contains a 
Battleship, 
Hat, Snap  
& Motto 

XF5411  
6 x 30cm (12")  
Battleship Crackers  
- Pkd 1 



Candles55

XF5501  
33cm Pyramid Advent 
Candle Ivory/Red - Asstd.  
- Pkd 6 

XF5502  
30cm  
Advent 
Candle  
- Pkd 24 

XF5503  
12cm Santa 
Pillar Candle  
- Pkd 6 

Pillar Candles 
- Pkd 5 
XF5504  
15cm Matt Gold  
Pillar Candle
XF5505  
15cm Matt Silver  
Pillar Candle

Pillar Candles  
- Pkd 6 
XF5506  
15cm Red  
Pillar Candle
XF5507  
15cm White  
Pillar Candle

Mini Candles - Pkd 40 
XF5515  
10cm Gold/Silver - Asstd.
XF5516  
10cm Ivory/Red - Asstd.

XF5504

XF5506

XF5505

XF5507

XF5506-7

£5.99
RRP

XF5509-10

£1.19
RRP

XF5504-5

£8.99
RRP

XF5501

£7.99
RRP

XF5502

£3.49
RRP

XF5503

£6.99
RRP

XF5508  
Hexagonal Glass Candle 
Holder 6 x 5cm  
- Tray 24 

XF5508

£2.49
RRP

Dinner 
Candles  
- Pkd 12 
XF5509  
25cm Ivory
XF5510  
25cm Red

Metallic Dinner Candles - Pkd 12 
XF5511 25cm Metallic Gold
XF5512 25cm Metallic Silver

XF5513 25cm Metallic Green
XF5514 25cm Metallic Red

XF5509 XF5510

XF5511 XF5512 XF5513 XF5514

XF5511-14

£1.29
RRP

XF5515-16

29p
RRP

XF5515 XF5516

12 Hour 
Burn Time

50 Hour 
Burn Time

50 
Hour 
Burn 
Time

60 
Hour 
Burn 
Time



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Napkins & Tableware 56

XF5605  
Pack 6 Santa & The Nutcracker  
Activity Place Mats  
- Pkd 16 

Kids Christmas Tableware
XF5601 Pack 6 Kids Christmas Character Bowls - D/Box 12
XF5602 Pack 6 Kids Christmas Character Plates - D/Box 12
XF5603 Pack 20 Kids Christmas Character Napkins - D/Box 12
XF5604 �Kids Christmas Character Tablecover - 120 x 180cm (approx) 

- Pkd 12

XF5601

£1.59
RRP

XF5602

£1.59
RRP

XF5604

£1.59
RRP

XF5605

£1.79
RRP

XF5603

£1.59
RRP

Tablecovers & 
Napkins

XF5606

£8.99
RRP

XF5608

£8.99
RRP

XF5607

£2.99
RRP

XF5609

£2.99
RRP

XF5606  
Gold Dunisilk Tablecover  
138 x 220cm - Pkd 5
XF5607  
Pack 20 Gold Napkins  
3ply 33cm - Pkd 12

XF5608  
Silver Dunisilk Tablecover  
138 x 220cm - Pkd 5
XF5609  
Pack 20 Silver Napkins  
3ply 33cm - Pkd 12



Duni Tableware57

Tablecovers & Napkins

XF5701

£5.99
RRP

XF5702

£2.49
RRP

XF5704

£5.99
RRP

XF5705

£2.49
RRP

XF5707

£5.99
RRP

XF5708

£2.49
RRP

XF5711

£2.49
RRP

XF5701 Red Dunicel Tablecover 118 x 180cm - Pkd 5
XF5702 Pack 20 Red Bio Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12
XF5703 Pack 20 Homely Winter Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12

XF5707 Cream Dunicel Tablecover 118 x 180cm - Pkd 5
XF5708 Pack 20 Cream Bio Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12
XF5709 Pack 20 Merry Christmas Berry Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12 

XF5704 Dark Green Dunicel Tablecover 118 x 180cm - Pkd 5
XF5705 Pack 20 Dark Green Bio Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12
XF5706 Pack 20 Christmas Garden Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12 

XF5710

£5.99
RRP

XF5713  
Christmas Napkins  
3ply 33cm - Asstd.  
- Pkd 12 

XF5713

£2.99
RRP

XF5709

£2.99
RRP

XF5703

£2.99
RRP

XF5712

£2.99
RRP

XF5706

£2.99
RRP

XF5710 White Dunicel Tablecover 118 x 180cm - Pkd 5
XF5711 Pack 20 White Bio Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12
XF5712 Pack 20 Snow Glitter White Napkins 3ply 33cm - Pkd 12



We reserve the right to implement essential price increases to ensure continuity of supply for our trade customers

Index 58

Gift Wrap................................... 11-23
Giftmaker Cards............................ 6-7	
Giftmaker Gift Bags..................25, 27	
Giftmaker Wrap & Tags............. 12, 13	
Gingerbread Novelties....................45	
Glasses - Novelty............................47
Gloves - Children's..........................47	
Gutter Hooks..................................32

H
Hair Clips - Novelty.........................47	
Hair Spray - Party...........................42	
Hamper Kit......................................27	
Handcrafted Cards...........................3	
Hats - Party....................................48	
Hats - Santa....................................47	
Head Boppers................................47	
Holders - Candle.............................55	
Holders - Card..................................8
Holographic Tape......................28, 29	
Hooks.............................................32

I
Indoor/Outdoor Lights............... 34-37

J
Jigsaw.............................................50

L
Labels - Gift....................10-13, 15-23
Lametta...........................................31	
Letter to Santa Packs.....................51	
Light Up Novelties..................... 38-40	
Lights........................................ 34-37

M
Make Your Own Products...............50	
Metallic Paint...................................42	
Metallic Shred................................. 11	
Money Wallets..................8, 17, 19, 21	
Mugs...............................................48	
Musical Novelties......................45, 47

N
Napkins..................................... 56-57	
Nativity Set......................................41	
Novelties........................ 38-41, 43-49
Novelties - Light Up.................. 38-40	
Nutcracker Ornaments....................41

O
Ornaments................................ 39-41	
Out of the Blue Cards....................1-2

P
Paint Spray.....................................42	
Paper - Tissue Wrap....................... 11	
Paper Chains..................................31	
Paper Plates/Bowls.........................56	
Partisan Wrap & Accessories..... 17-24
Party Games...................................48	
Party Hats.......................................48	
Party Tableware..............................56	
Path Lights......................................38	
Pencils - Novelty.............................51	
Pens - Novelty................................51	
Pins/Brooches................................47	
Place Mats......................................56	

Plates/Bowls - Party.......................56	
Plush Novelties......................... 43-45	
Projector Lights...............................38	
Projector Torch...............................49

R
Reward Chart..................................49	
Ribbon/Bows............................ 28-29	
Roll Wrap...................................12-23

S
Sacks..............................................46	
Santa Hats......................................46	
Santa Suit.......................................46	
Scratch Art......................................50	
Shirt Boxes......................17-19, 21-22	
Silly String.......................................42	
Simon Elvin Cards.............................6	
Snow.........................................42, 49	
Soft Toys.........................................44	
Spray Paint.....................................42	
Stickers...........................................50	
Stickers - Tags................................10
Stickers - Window...........................42
Stocking Fillers................................49
Stockings........................................46
Stop Signs........................................9
String Lights....................................37

T
Tablecovers............................... 56-57	
Tableware.................................. 56-57	
Tags - Gift.......................10-13, 15-23
Tallon Gift Bags ....................... 26-27	
Tape - Adhesive..............................28	
Tea Lights - LED.............................39	
Ties - Novelty..................................47	
Tinsel..............................................30	
Tissue Wrap/Paper......................... 11	
Tom Smith Cards.......................... 3-6	
Tom Smith Crackers................. 52-53	
Tom Smith Wrap & Tags............ 15-16	
Torches...........................................49	
Train Sets........................................45	
Treat Jars........................................27
Tree Decorations.............................32	
Tree Hooks......................................32	
Trees...............................................33	
Twine...............................................29

V
Violet Ranges.............................. 17-24
 

W
Wallets - Money...............8, 17, 19, 21	
Waterglobes....................................41	
Window Decorations.......................42	
Wrap - Flat...................................... 11	
Wrap - Rolls...............................12-23
Wrap - Tissue................................. 11	
Wreath Hooks/Holders...................32	
Wreaths...........................................33

We reserve the right to implement essential  
price increases to ensure continuity of supply  
for our trade customers.

Recommended retail prices (RRP including VAT)  
are for guidance only and subject to change  
without notice throughout the life of this publication.

A
Activity Fun............................... 50-51	
Adhesive Tape................................28	
Advent Boxes....................................9	
Advent Calendars.............................9	
Advent Candles...............................55	
Aerosols..........................................42	
Animated Novelties.........................45	
Artificial Snow............................42,49

B
Bags - Bottle...................15-19, 22-27	
Bags - Gift.................................14-27
Banner - Christmas.........................31	
Baubles...........................................32	
Books - Colouring/Sticker...............51	
Bottle Bags.....................15-19, 22-27
Bowls/Plates - Party.......................56	
Bows/Ribbon..................17-20, 28-29	
Boxes - Gift.....................17-19, 21, 23	
Boxes - Shirt....................17-19, 21-22	
Brick Sets.......................................50	
Brooches/Pins................................47	
Bunting...........................................31

C
Calendars - Advent...........................9	
Candle Bridge.................................39	
Candle Holders...............................55	
Candles...........................................55	
Card Holders/Pegs...........................8	
Children's Activity...................... 50-51	
Christmas Cards............................1-7 
Christmas Cards - Handcrafted........3	
Christmas Pens/Pencils..................51	
Christmas Tape...............................28	
Christmas Tree................................33	
Clips - Cable...................................32	
Colour Your Own Products.............50	
Colouring/Sticker Books.................51	
Confetti...........................................48	
Crackers................................... 52-54	
Craft Activity............................. 50-51	
Curtain Lights.................................35

D
Decorations - Tree..........................32	
Decorations - Window....................42
Display Stands -
   Wrap & Accessories............... 15-16
Door Mat.........................................48
Dressing Up ............................. 46-47
Duni Tableware......................... 56-57

E
Earrings - Novelty...........................47
Eco Range......................................14

F
Fabric Ribbon.................................29
Flat Wrap........................................ 11
Foil Decorations..............................31

G
Games - Party................................48	
Garlands.........................................33	
Garlands - Tinsel.............................30	
Gift Bags....................................14-27
Gift Bows................................... 17-20	
Gift Boxes........................17-19, 21-23	
Gift Tags/Labels..............10-13, 15-23


